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Updated	on	September	2,	2015	

  

Sat  Sept 5 Orientation   9:00am  B210 Cedar Shoals High School   

Sat  Sept 12 Orientation/First Sat Academy 9 – 1pm UGA Room 401 

   Community Service Project (11am-4pm)   

Sat  Sept 19 Sat Academy  9 – 1pm Cedar Shoals High School   

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room B210 

Sat Sept 26 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm Cedar Shoals High School   

Sat Oct 3 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm Cedar Shoals High School   

Sat Oct 10 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm UGA Room 401 

Sat Oct 17 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm Cedar Shoals High School  

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room B210 

Sat Oct 24 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401   

Sat Oct 31 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401  

Sat Nov 7 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm Cedar Shoals High School       

Sat Nov 14 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm UGA Room 401 

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room 401 

Sat Nov 21 No Sat Academy  Thanksgiving Holiday 

Sat Nov  28 No Sat Academy  Thanksgiving Holiday  

Sat Dec  5 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm UGA Room 401 

Fri Dec 11 Exam Lock-In 6pm-12am  UGA Room 401 
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Sat Dec 12 Exam Lock-In 9am-5pm UGA Room 401  

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room 401 

Sat Dec 19 EYP Community Service Day 9am-5pm UGA Room 401 

Sat Jan 9 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Jan 16 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Jan 23 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room 401 

Sat Jan 30 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Feb 6 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Feb 13 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Feb 20 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room 401 

Sat Feb 27 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Mar 5 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Mar 12 No Sat Academy   Spring Break 

Sat Mar 19 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room 401 

 

Sat Mar 26 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Apr 2 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 
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Sat Apr 9 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  Cedar Shoals High School 

Sat Apr 16 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

   Parent Meeting 12:00 – 1:00 Room 401 

Sat Apr 23 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Sat Apr 30 Sat Academy 9 – 1pm  UGA Room 401 

Friday May 6  Exam Lock-In 6pm-Midnight UGA Room 401 

Sat May 7 Exam Lock-In 9am-3pm UGA Room 401 

Sat May 7 Banquet  4pm-7pm Location TBA 

 

 

 


